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Rank Score

NOC
Team / Name
code

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 16.800

CZE

Blahova Séra
Kropackova Katerina
Sosnova Pavlina
Pastriakova Julie

Brozova Veronika

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

7.750

7.550

1.500

0.0

0.00

2 16.250

SVK

Soldrova Tajana
Bliskovéa Simona
Koprdova Paulina
FarkaSové Ela

Adamekova Hana

KSA Nitra

7.600

7.300

1.350

0.0

0.00

3 15.100

CZE

Pjankové Alexandra
Wollmannova Eliska
Gajancova Sabina

Ondrackova Sandra

Bornova Natélie

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.850

7.050

1.200

0.0

0.00

4 14.900

CZE

Malotové Adéla
Kubatékova Zaneta
Zapletalova Klara
Ohnutkova Karolina

Hasikova Vendula

Gymaerobik Klub Zlin

7.100

7.150

1.150

0.0

0.50
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